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FirstName LastName Affiliation E_Mail
Yves Balkanski LSCE yves.balkanski@cea.fr
Susanna Bauer NASA-GISS sbauer@giss.nasa.gov
Nicolas Bellouin Hadley Centre UKMO nicolas.bellouin@metoffice.gov.uk
Huisheng Bian NASA-GSFC bian@code916.gsfc.nasa.gov
Tami Bond Uni of Illinois UC yark@uiuc.edu
Tom Charlock NASA LaRC Thomas.P.Charlock@nasa.gov
Mian Chin NASA-GSFC mian.chin@nasa.gov
Allen Chu NASA-GSFC achu@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov
Cathy Chuang LLNL keg@lnLgov
Marian Clayton SAIC / NASA m.b.clayton@larc.nasa.gov
Peter Colarco NASA-GSFC colarco@code916.gsfc.nasa.gov
Stephen Cox AS&M s.j.cox@larc.nasa.gov
James Crawford NASA LaRC James.H.Crawford@nasa.gov
Benjamin DeAngelo U.S. EPA deangelo.ben@epa.gov
Phil DeCola NASA-HQ pdecola@hq.nasa.gov
Sergio Desouza-Machado UMBC sergio@umbc.edu
Thomas Diehl NASA-GSFC thomas.diehl@gsfc.nasa.gov
Sarah Doherty IGAC office igac.seattle@nasa.gov
Richard Ferrare NASA LaRC Richard.A.Ferrare@nasa.gov
David Giles SSAI/AERONET dgiles@aeronet.gsfc.nasa.gov
Paul Ginoux NOAA GFDL Paul.Ginoux@noaa.gov
Christina Hsu NASA-GSFC hsu@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov
Charles Ichoku NASA-GSFC ichoku@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov
Trond Iversen Uni of Oslo trond.iversen@geo.uio.no
Ralph Kahn NASA-JPL ralph.kahn@jpl.nasa.gov
Stefan Kinne MPI-Met, Hamburg stefan.kinne@zmaw.de
Alf Kirkevag Uni of Oslo alf.kirkevag@geo.uio.no
Chieko Kittaka SAIC / NASA fn.c.kittaka@larc.nasa.gov
Dorothy Koch NASA-GISS dkoch@giss.nasa.gov
Axel Lauer DLR axel.lauer@dlr.de
Jean-Franc Leon CNRS-LOA leon@loa.univ-lille1.fr
Robert Levy NASA-GSFC levy@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov.
Hongyu Liu Nat. Inst. Aeronautics hyl@nianet.org
Xiaohong Liu PNNL xiaohong.liu@pnl.gov
Norman Loeb NASA LaRC norman.g.loeb@nasa.gov
Sarah Lu NOAA/NCEP/EMC sarah.lu@noaa.gov
Graham Mann University of Leeds gmann@env.leeds.ac.uk
Surabi Menon Berkeley Labs smenon@lbl.gov
Yi Ming NOAA/GFDL yi.ming@noaa.gov
Veronica Montanaro L'Aquila Univ veronica.montanaro@aquila.infn.it
Athanasios Nenes Georgia Tech nenes@eas.gatech.edu
Toru Nozawa NIES nozawa@nies.go.jp
Joyce Penner Univ of Michigan penner@umich.edu
R. Bradley Pierce NASA LaRC Robert.B.Pierce@nasa.gov
Johannes Quaas MPI-Met, Hamburg johannes.quaas@zmaw.de
Leon Rotstayn CSIRO rot032@csiro.au
Ken Rutledge NASA LaRC c.k.rutledge@larc.nasa.gov
Michael Schulz LSCE/CEA michael.schulz@cea.fr
Gregory Schuster NASA LaRC gregory.l.schuster@nasa.gov
Oyvind Seland Uni of Oslo oyvind.seland@geo.uio.no 
Philip Stier Cal-Tech philip.stier@caltech.edu
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Trude Storelvmo Uni of Oslo truds@ulrik.uio.no 
Toshi Takemura Kyushu Uni toshi@riam.kyushu-u.ac.jp
Christiane Textor Service Aeronomie textor@aero.jussieu.fr
Ellsworth Welton NASA GSFC ellsworth.j.welton@nasa.gov
Julian Wilson JRC, Ispra julian.wilson@jrc.it
David Winker NASA LaRC david.m.winker@nasa.gov
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